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THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number ____ l_5_0_-_7_9 ___ _ 

TO AUTHORIZE GRANTS AND PAYMENT 
THEREOF FOR 1979 // 

WHEREAS the Council of The Corporation of the City of 

Brampton have authorized certain grants for the year 

1979 ; 

NOW THEREFORE the Council ,of The Corporation of the City 

of Brampton ENACTS as follows: 
I 

That the following grants be approved to the 

organizations listed and in the amounts 

indicated: 

I--~, 

~BRAMPTON FLOWER FESTIVAL ASSOCIATION 
"< I 
BRAMALEA THEATRE FOR CHILDREN, 

ALLOA CEMETERY 

PEEL FEDERATION OF AGRICULTURE 

PEEL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY 

BRAMPTON HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY 

BRAMPTON BLOCK PARENT PROGRAM 

ST. JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION 

BRAMPTON CONCERT BANID 

CHINGUACOUSY CONCERT BAND 

LIONS CLUB ATOM HOCKEY 

BRAMPTON MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 

PEEL PLOWMEN'S ASSOCIATION 

SWIMERAMA 

CHINGUACOUSY FIGURE SKATING ANNUAL 
CARNIVAL 

SILVER ,STICK HOCKEY TOURNAMENT 
~y~_r"" 

L.A.C.A.C. 

. ... . /2 

$10,000.00 

6,500.00 

100.00 

2,000.00 

1,000.00 

400.00 

700.00 

2,000.00 

12,000.00 

7,500.00 

770.00 

1,972.00 

300.00 

300.00 

2 80.00 

1,760.00 

3,000.00 
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DISCOVERY TRAIN $ 950.00 

PEEL MUSIC FESTIVAL 50.00 

ABBEY PLAYERS 560.00 

CANADIAN CANCER SOCIETY 320.00 

CANAB!AN RED CROSS SOCIETY 200.00 

BRAMPTON GUARDIAN (BRAMPTON ALIVE) 1,550.00 

PURCHASE OF CITY FLAGS 500.00 

BRAMPTON FLYING CLUB 500.00 

CONSERVATION AUTHORITY (HARPER BULL) 50.00 

HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HOMES 12,500.00 

CURLING CLUB RENTAL 
(PSYCHIC PHENOMENA) 

ONTARIO LIVESTOCK PROTECTION 
ASSOCIATION 

FIELD SPRINGER DISASTER FUND 

VILLAGE OF IRON BRIDGE 

1,248.00 

100.00 

750.00 

250.00 

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED 

in Open Council this 25th day of June, , 1979. 

E. Archdekin, Mayor 

~i 
Ralph Everett, City Clerk 
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ORGANIZATION 1979 APPROVED GRANT 

BRAMPTON FLOWER FESTIVAL ASSOC. $10,000.00 

BRAMALEA THEATRE FOR CHILDREN 7,500.00 

ALLOA CEMETERY 100.00 

L FEDERATION OF AGRICULTURE 2,000.00 

PEEL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY 1,000.00 

BRAMPTON HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY 400.00 

BRAMPTON BLOCK PARENT PROGRAM ;700.00 

ST. JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION 2,000.00 

BRAMPTON CONCERT BAND 12,000.00 

CHINGUACOUSY CONCERT BAND 7,500.00 

LIONS CLUB ATOM HOCKEY 770.00 

BRAMPTON MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 1,972.00 

PEEL PLOWMEN'S ASSOCIATION 300.00 
'- - - -~ I _ -,... __ _ 

SWIMERAMA 300.00 

CHINGUACOUSY FIGURE SKATING ANNUAL CARNIVAL 280.00 

SILVER STICK HOCKEY TOURNAMENT 1,760.00 

3,000.00 

950.00 

CONTINUED •.•. 



• l. 

- 2 -

ORGANIZA~ION 1979 APPROVED GRANT 

PEEL MUSIC FESTIVAL $ 50.00 

ABBEY PLAYERS 560.00 

CANADIAN CANCER SOCIETY 320.00 

CANADIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY 200.00 

TON GUARDIAN (BRAMPTON ALIVE) 1,550.00 

.. --
PURCHASE OF CITY FLAGS 500.00 

BRAMPTON FLYING CLUB 500.00 

CONSERVATION AUTHORITY (HARPER BULL) 50.00 

HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HOMES 12,500.00 

CURLING CLUB RENTAL (PSYCHIC PHENOMENA)-APPROVED BY COUNCIL~ 1,248.00 

ONTAR10 LIVESTOCK PROTECTION ASSOCIATION APPROVED BY COUNCIL 100.00 

FIELD SPRINGER DISASTER FUND 750.00 

VILLAGE OF IRON BRIDGE 250.00 

TOTAL: $71,110.00 



.PASSED ___ J_u_n_e_2_5_t_h __ 19 79 

BY-LAW 

150-79 No. _________ _ 

TO AUTHORIZE GRANTS AND PAYMENT 
THEREOF FOR 1979 

Corporation of the City of Brampton 


