

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number	150-79

TO AUTHORIZE GRANTS AND PAYMENT THEREOF FOR 1979

WHEREAS the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton have authorized certain grants for the year 1979;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

That the following grants be approved to the organizations listed and in the amounts indicated:

BRAMPTON FLOWER FESTIVAL ASSOCIATION	\$10,000.00
BRAMALEA THEATRE FOR CHILDREN	7,500.00
ALLOA CEMETERY	100.00
PEEL FEDERATION OF AGRICULTURE	2,000.00
PEEL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	1,000.00
BRAMPTON HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY	400.00
BRAMPTON BLOCK PARENT PROGRAM	700.00
ST. JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION	2,000.00
BRAMPTON CONCERT BAND	12,000.00
CHINGUACOUSY CONCERT BAND	7,500.00
LIONS CLUB ATOM HOCKEY	770.00
BRAMPTON MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION	1,972.00
PEEL PLOWMEN'S ASSOCIATION	300.00
SWIMERAMA	300.00
CHINGUACOUSY FIGURE SKATING ANNUAL CARNIVAL	280.00
SILVER STICK HOCKEY TOURNAMENT	1,760.00
L.A.C.A.C.	3,000.00

DISCOVERY TRAIN	950.00
PEEL MUSIC FESTIVAL	50.00
ABBEY PLAYERS	560.00
CANADIAN CANCER SOCIETY	320.00
CANADIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY	2 0 0.00
BRAMPTON GUARDIAN (BRAMPTON ALIVE)	1,550.00
PURCHASE OF CITY FLAGS	500.00
BRAMPTON FLYING CLUB	500.00
CONSERVATION AUTHORITY (HARPER BULL)	50.00
HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HOMES	12,500.00
CURLING CLUB RENTAL (PSYCHIC PHENOMENA)	1,248.00
ONTARIO LIVESTOCK PROTECTION ASSOCIATION	100.00
FIELD SPRINGER DISASTER FUND	750.00
VILLAGE OF IRON BRIDGE	250.00

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 25th day of June , 1979.

James E. Archdekin, Mayor

Ralph Everett, City Clerk

```
o e U U
   0000
   0 % 0 0
100 200
 75 a 00
           ÷
   1 = 00
           ÷
 20200
 10:00
           4
   4 10 0 0
  7 a 0 0
           ÷
 20 000
           +
120000
 75 500
           ÷
   7 6 7 0
           ٠
 19 0 7 2
  3 = 00
           +
  .3 000
   2 a 8 0
 17.60
 30.00
  9 a 5 0
  0 a 5 0
   5 6 6 0
           +
  3 a 2 0
   2 a 0 0
           +
 15e50
           +
   5 0 0 0
   5 a 0 0
  · 0 a 5 0
125 = 00
           ÷
637062
           Φ
 12 48
   1.00
  7 5 5 0
  · 2 = 5 0
711.10
```

G R A N T S - 1 9 7 9

ORGANIZATION	1979 APPROVED GRANT
BRAMPTON FLOWER FESTIVAL ASSOC.	\$10,000.00
BRAMALEA THEATRE FOR CHILDREN	7,500.00
ALLOA CEMETERY	100.00
EL FEDERATION OF AGRICULTURE	2,000.00
PEEL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	1,000.00
BRAMPTON HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY	400.00
BRAMPTON BLOCK PARENT PROGRAM	700.00
ST. JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION	2,000.00
BRAMPTON CONCERT BAND	12,000.00
CHINGUACOUSY CONCERT BAND	7,500.00
LIONS CLUB ATOM HOCKEY	770.00
BRAMPTON MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION	1,972.00
PEEL PLOWMEN'S ASSOCIATION	300.00
SWIMERAMA	300.00
CHINGUACOUSY FIGURE SKATING ANNUAL CARNIVAL	280.00
SILVER STICK HOCKEY TOURNAMENT	1,760.00
.C.A.C.	3,000.00
SCOVERY TRAIN	950.00

CONTINUED

ORGANIZAŢION	1979 APPROVED GRANT
PEEL MUSIC FESTIVAL	\$ 50.00
ABBEY PLAYERS	560.00
CANADIAN CANCER SOCIETY	320.00
CANADIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY	200.00
AMPTON GUARDIAN (BRAMPTON ALIVE)	1,550.00
PURCHASE OF CITY FLAGS	500.00
BRAMPTON FLYING CLUB	500.00
CONSERVATION AUTHORITY (HARPER BULL)	50.00
HOLLAND CHRISTIAN HOMES	12,500.00
CURLING CLUB RENTAL (PSYCHIC PHENOMENA) APPROVED BY COU	INCIL 1,248.00
ONTARIO LIVESTOCK PROTECTION ASSOCIATION APPROVED BY C	COUNCIL 100.00
FIELD SPRINGER DISASTER FUND	750.00
VILLAGE OF IRON BRIDGE	250.00
TOTAL:	\$71,110.00







BY-LAW

No. 150-79

TO AUTHORIZE GRANTS AND PAYMENT THEREOF FOR 1979